YouGov / Eurotrack + US Survey Results

Sample Size: 1703 Adults in GB / 1004 Adults in France /
2082 Adults in Germany / 1045 Adults in Denmark / 1011
Adults in Sweden / 1058 Adults in Spain / 1008 Adults in

Italv
Fieldwork: 2nd - 15th December 2021

Country

GB |France | Germany|Denmark| Sweden| Spain Italy USA

Weighted Sample| 1703 | 1004 | 2082 | 1045 [ 1011 | 1058 | 1008 1000

% % % % % % %
23 67 1315 2-6 39 1-15
Dec Dec Dec 25 Dec Dec Dec Dec 3-9 Dec
How much, if at all, have you heard about there being a
global supply chain crisis?
A greatdeal 14 23 16 17 20 24 6 29
A fair amount 48 47 49 40 43 47 24 40
TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT 62 70 65 57 63 71 30 68
Not very much 25 14 20 26 25 24 27 17
Nothing atall 8 11 10 6 6 3 26 9
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOTHING AT ALL 33 25 30 32 31 27 53 25
Don’'tknow 5 6 5 12 7 2 16 6
Have you personally noticed or experienced any of the
following in Britain in recent weeks?
Shortages of food items in shops/supermarkets
| have experienced this myself 56 16 18 8 12 7 6 49
| know people who have experienced thls, but | .have not 9 13 13 8 8 1 8 10
experienced this myself
| have heard frorp the news that this is happemng} to people, but 23 39 32 32 29 53 21 22
don’t personally know anyone who it's happened to
| haven’t heard anything about this 6 25 32 47 46 28 58 13
Don’tknow 6 6 5 6 5 2 6 6
Shortages of petrol/diesel
| have experienced this myself 33 7 8 2 3 3 5 10
| know people who have experienced thls, but | .have not 22 9 10 5 7 9 6 10
experienced this myself
| have heard frorp the news that this is happemng} to people, but 27 37 37 26 27 47 28 35
don’t personally know anyone who it's happened to
| haven’t heard anything about this 11 38 37 58 57 36 53 34
Don’t know 7 8 8 8 7 5 8 1
Shortages of toilet paper
| have experienced this myself 10 7 17 2 4 3 2 21
| know people who have experienced thls, but | .have not 9 10 10 4 6 4 9
experienced this myself
| have heard frorp the news that this is happemng} to people, but 21 35 19 12 15 28 16 26
don’t personally know anyone who it's happened to
| haven’t heard anything about this 54 41 48 77 72 59 7 36
Don’tknow 6 7 6 5 5 4 8 8
Delays in getting products delivered
| have experienced this myself 28 27 32 26 30 19 14 42
| know people who have experienced thls, but | .have not 19 20 24 24 16 22 17 17
experienced this myself
| have heard frorp the news that this is happemng} to people, but 32 35 29 35 34 39 24 25
don’t personally know anyone who it's happened to
| haven’t heard anything about this 15 12 10 11 15 17 38 9
Don’t know 7 6 6 5 4 3 7 7
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Shortages of certain toys
| have experienced this myself 5 8 5 5 4 5 3 8
| know people who have experienced thls, but | .have not 8 16 13 9 8 14 6 1
experienced this myself
| have heard frorT1 the news that this is happenlng to people, but 36 48 35 27 26 47 15 37
don’t personally know anyone who it’'s happened to
| haven’t heard anything about this 34 18 36 43 47 27 62 31
Don’t know 17 10 11 17 16 7 14 13
Household fuel/electricity prices rising
| have experienced this myself 56 66 55 60 52 64 58 42
| know people who have experienced thls, but | .have not 17 1 16 12 14 17 9 10
experienced this myself
| have heard frorT1 the news that this is happenlng to people, but 17 14 16 14 20 14 17 24
don’t personally know anyone who it's happened to
| haven’t heard anything about this 4 5 7 8 9 4 9 14
Don’t know 6 5 6 5 5 2 7 10
Shortages of electronic devices
| have experienced this myself 10 10 14 15 14 12 10 12
| know people who have experienced thls, but | .have not 10 17 22 19 15 19 14 13
experienced this myself
| have heard frorT1 the news that this is happenlng to people, but 27 39 36 35 32 40 23 33
don’t personally know anyone who it’'s happened to
| haven’t heard anything about this 40 25 21 22 31 24 43 30
Don’t know 13 9 6 9 7 5 10 13
Shortages of clothes
| have experienced this myself 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 7
| know people who have experienced thls, but | .have not 4 6 7 5 4 7 5 8
experienced this myself
| have heard frorT1 the news that this is happenlng to people, but 16 26 21 18 16 29 15 23
don’t personally know anyone who it’'s happened to
| haven’t heard anything about this 65 54 63 64 68 56 68 51
Don’t know 12 1 7 11 9 5 10 12
Have you stockpiled or bought any of the following earlier
than you would normally do because of scarcity concerns?
Specific food items
| have stockpiled these or made an earlier purchasg of these 10 16 17 4 12 17 1 27
than | otherwise would
| have not stockpiled these or made an earlier purchase of 86 79 77 92 84 81 84 64
these than | otherwise would
Don’t know 4 5 6 4 5 2 5 9
Petrol/diesel
| have stockpiled these or made an earlier purchasg of these 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 7
than | otherwise would
| have not stockpiled these or made an earlier purchase of 92 88 85 91 90 91 89 84
these than | otherwise would
Don'tknow 6 7 9 5 6 3 6 9
Toilet paper
| have stockpiled these or made an earlier purchasg of these 5 9 16 3 7 8 9 28
than | otherwise would
| have not stockpiled these or made an earlier pu.rchase of 91 86 80 92 89 920 85 64
these than | otherwise would
Don’t know 4 5 5 5 4 2 5 8
Christmas presents
| have stockpiled these or made an earlier purchasg of these 9 18 15 6 10 20 13 18
than | otherwise would
| have not stockpiled these or made an earlier pu.rchase of 86 76 79 89 86 78 81 74
these than | otherwise would
Don't know 5 6 6 5 4 2 5 9

2 © 2020 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.co.uk



Sample Size: 1703 Adults in GB / 1004 Adults in France /
2082 Adults in Germany / 1045 Adults in Denmark / 1011
Adults in Sweden / 1058 Adults in Spain / 1008 Adults in

Italv
Fieldwork: 2nd - 15th December 2021

Country

GB |France | Germany|Denmark| Sweden| Spain Italy USA

Weighted Sample| 1703 | 1004 | 2082 | 1045 [ 1011 | 1058 | 1008 1000

% % % % % % %
If there were to be a 'trade war' between the UK and the EU,
who do you think would be most negatively affected?
The UK 49 a7 46 51 52 58 35 -
The EU 11 9 8 7 9 6 15 -
Both equally 25 26 29 23 22 29 30 -
Neither 2 2 3 2 2 1 3 -
Don't know 14 16 14 17 15 6 17 -
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